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Chubb Package Insurance

Chubb Technology Insurance

Chubb Life Sciences Insurance

Chubb Life Sciences Insurance

Chubb Life Sciences Insurance

Chubb Financial Institutions

Chubb Energy Insurance

Tampa Branch Manager;  Southeast Region COO

Marketing Manager

Personal Risk Services Manager

Commercial Insurance Manager

Financial Lines Manager

Major Accounts Segment Leader

Tampa Branch

Phone Number

jack.mcfarland@chubb.com

Regional VP, Small Commercial

813-281-7401

678-795-4333

tholland@chubb.com

Barbara Wittick, CPCU

Email Address

Commercial Package Jack McFarland

bwittick@chubb.com

813-281-7519

gdebbaudt@chubb.com

Technology 

Nicole Troxell, CPCU ytroxell@chhubb.com

Rob Molitoris, CPCU, RPLU, ASLI, AIS rmolitoris@chubb.com 813-281-7474

Rodney Ledford rodney.ledford@chubb.com 919-433-7582

Kevin Kraselsky kevin.kraselsky@chubb.com

813-281-7431Commercial Package

Desired Classes/Products Offered

Jeff Wood jtwood@chubb.com 813-281-7436

813-281-7409Guy Debbaudt

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue)

daniel.costello@chubb.com

ryan.raike@chubb.com 813-281-7416

Manufacturing, Wholesale Distributing, Law Firms, Professional 
Services, Cultural Institutions, Clean Technology, Higher Education, 
Broadcasters, Fed Govt Contractors, Real Estate

Private Equity, Manufacturing, Wholesale Distributing, Law Firms, 
Professional Services, Cultural Institutions, Clean Technology, Higher 
Education, Broadcasters, Fed Govt Contractors, Real Estate

Products Chubb Contacts

813-281-7523

Manufacturing, Wholesale, Distributing, Law Firms, Professional 
Services, Cultural Institutions, Clean Technology, Higher Education, 
Broadcasters, Fed Govt Contractors, Real Estate

wcloude@chubb.comBill Cloude

813-281-7445

678-795-4344

Commercial Package Daniel Costello 

678-795-4169

813-281-7425

Manufacturing, Wholesale Distributing, Professional Services, Cultural 
Institutions, Clean Technology, Higher Education, Broadcasters, Fed 
Govt Contractors, Real Estate

Pharmaceuticals, Biotechnology, Medical Devices, Labs, Clinical Trials, 
CROs 

Energy

Commercial Package Ryan Raike

dara.peck@chubb.com

Todd Holland Oil & Gas, Mining, Wind, Solar, Bio Diesel, Renewables

Dara Peck

Life Sciences

Financial Institutions

hcauthorn@chubb.com

Life Sciences Jack McFarland jack.mcfarland@chubb.com 813-281-7523
Pharmaceuticals, Biotechnology, Medical Devices, Labs, Clinical Trials, 
CROs 

Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs, Insurance Companies

Commercial Package Katherne Pena kpena@chubb.com 813-281-7468

Manufacturing, Wholesale, Distributing, Law Firms, Professional 
Services, Cultural Institutions, Clean Technology, Higher Education, 
Broadcasters, Fed Govt Contractors, Real Estate

Life Sciences Danielle Horowitz dhorowitz@chubb.com 813-281-7448

kgeorge@chubb.com 813-281-7413Kim Geroge

Pharmaceuticals, Biotechnology, Medical Devices, Labs, Clinical Trials, 
CROs 

Software Developers, Hardware Manufacturing, Network Service 
Providers, Tech Svcs and Consulting, ISPs, Simulators

Helen Cauthorn 
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Forefront Portfolio for Private 
Cos.

Chubb Management Liability for 
Public Cos.

Chubb Forefront for Health Care 
Orgs

Chubb FI Management Liability

Fiduciary

Chubb Global Casualty

Chubb Excess WC

Chubb Excess Casualty

Chubb Large Construction

Chubb Umbrella for Large 
Construction

Chubb Specialty Casualty - 
Construction

Chubb Excess Energy Solutions

Chubb Global Property

Real Estate

Transportation

ESIS Risk Management Services

Chubb Marine Hull and P&I

Chubb Marine Facilities215-640-1096 Marinas, Marine Opators, and Boat Builders & Dealers

678-795-4113Mitch Varney 

greg.youngblood@esis.com 678-795-4519

anastasia.fleckser@chubb.com 215-640-4268

christine.fuhrmann@chubb.com

Operators of passenger, research, gaming and working vesselThomas Cadwell thomas.cadwell@chubb.comMarine Liability, Hull and P&I

Marine Facilities

Construction Excess Casualty

813-281-7474Rob Molitoris

Forefront Management Liab
Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Cos.

Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC

Chubb Financial Lines

Chubb Errors & Omissions 
Liability

christopher.underwood@chubb.com

Will Handley

Primary Casualty

Hospital Management Liabilty

eshlomo@chubb.com 860-408-2878

470-415-5405

christopher.underwood@chubb.com

christopher.gardner@chubb.com

tyler.savage@chubb.com
Product Recall for consumable goods, 
component parts and consumer goods

rmolitoris@chubb.com

Chris Underwood

D&O, Crime, Fiduciary, Outside Directorship Liab

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 
K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Cyber, MPL, Tech E&O, Employed Lawyers, Public Officials, Media

 Bank, Management Liability forCommunity Banks, Savings & Loans, 
Savings Banks and Trust Companies. Asset Mgmt, Security Broker, VC 
protection, Familiy Office 

Lea Bowers

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 
K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Lindsey Smith

212-703-7169

Stand alone; 
Min Prem $250K Min Ret. $500K/accident

215-640-4100

Tyler Savage

Chubb Errors & Omissions 
Liability

Excess Casualty Annie Fleckser

617-261-6148

215-640-1416

Lead or Excess Casualty National Accounts

Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $1 billion in revenue)

Fiduciary

Cyber Chris Underwood

212-209-2242

Financial Institutions 
Management Liability

860-408-2337

470-415-5405

bowersl@chubb.com

212-801-4060lindsey.smith@chubb.com

Labor Management Trust; Public Entity, Multiemployer; 

Will Handley william.handley@chubb.com

Excess WC

David Homcy david.homcy@chubb.com 678-795-4300

Primary, quota shared and layered, and excess all-risk property

WC, GL, AL for Large Energy Accounts,  Umbrella and Excess for Energy 
Risks

Transportation Dave Brown david.brown@chubb.com 212-703-7127 1,000 vehicle or more, $500k SIR

Global Property

Third Party Administrator

christopher.fanslau@chubb.om 215-640-4527Energy Excess Casualty Christopher Fanslau

Julia Houk

470-539-5336

mitchell.varney@chubb.com

Practice Base; Loss Sensitive GL, AL, WC Programs for Contractors.                                        
Project base; OCIP, CCIP, Maintenance Wraps

Real Estate Juan Mascaro jmascaro@chubb.com 718-536-7746
Real Estate, Hospitality, Casino for large schedules. Min Cas premium 
$250K; Property-Shared and Layered.  Primary layer preferred.

christopher.gardner@chubb.comConstruction Casualty Christopher Gardner 215-640-4100

Christine Fuhrmann

TPA Claim Management Services

eric.sipos@chubb.comEric Sipos

Cyber, ERM Broad Form, MPL, Tech E&O, Employed Lawyers, Public 
Officials, Media

Professional Liability

courtney.coletti@chubb.com

212-209-2242william.handley@chubb.com

Management Liab - Public 
Companies Courtney Coletti

Etay Shlomo

Construction Casualty Christopher Gardner Loss Sensitive GL, AL, WC Programs for Contractors
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Chubb Airports & Aircrafts

Chubb Agribusiness

Chubb Medical Liability

Chubb Public Entity

Chubb GL Plus

Chubb Builders Risk

Chubb Builders Risk

Chubb Commercial Surety

Chubb Construction Surety

Chubb Environmental

Chubb International

Chubb DBA

Chubb Product Recall Insurance

Chubb Railroad Liability

Chubb Ocean Cargo

Chubb Motor Truck Cargo

Chubb Inland Marine Solutions

Monoline Property

Chubb Equipment Breakdown

Chubb Trade Credit

Chubb Transactional Risk

Chubb Excess & Umbrella 
Liability

Chubb Specialty Areas

International 

Product Recall joseph.cala@chubb.com

Eli Searl jsearl@chubb.com 470-415-5414

schawn.pritchett@chubb.com

derrick.nosal@chubb.com

470-415-5410prapp@chubb.com

678-795-4385

Michael Colson michael.colson@chubb.com

Defense Base Act Insurance

Pollution for Premises, Contractors, 
Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks

Product Recall for consumable goods, 
component parts and consumer goods

kerry.battersby@chubb.com

Railroad Protective Liab

Defense Base Acts Kerry Battersby 215-640-4786

Joe Cala 203-782-4141

Hallie Freedland hfreedland@chubb.com Ocean Cargo

Commercial, Contract & International Surety

Contractor & International Surety

Schawn Pritchett

Environmental

Contract Surety Paul Rapp

Derrick NosalCommercial Surety

Aerospace

470-415-5387 Importers, Exporters, Mfg, Distrs

Motor Truck Cargo Hallie Freedland hfreedland@chubb.com 470-415-5387 Common Carriers, 3rd Party logistics, Trucking cos.

Umbrella/Excess Carole Czajkoski carole.czajkoski@chubb.com 470-415-5354 Commercial Umbrella & Excess

Scheduled Equip Floater Hallie Freedland hfreedland@chubb.com 470-415-5387 Contractors Equip, Musical Instruments, Fine Arts 

Monoline Property Guy Debbaudt gdebbaudt@chubb.com 813-281-7409 Hospitals, Nursing Homes, Metal Workers, Ground-Up

504-310-3608
Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports, 
aircraft, and aviation operations, Aircraft products

Agribusiness Craig A. Bartling craig.bartling@chubbagribusiness.com 515-559-1428 Mfrs, Processors, & Distrs. Of Ag products outside of Florida

Boiler & Machinery Janet Rizzo janet.rizzo@chubb.com 813-281-7494 Monoline Boiler and Machinery Breakdown

813-281-7441 Trip Travel, Controlled Master Program, Local Admitted Policies 

catherine.whiddon@chubb.com Tailored coverages for Railroad exposures972-465-7918Catherine Whiddon

Healthcare Melissa Flanigan melissa.flanigan@chubb.com 212-703-7136 PL/GL for Healthcare Organizations; Outpatient only for FL                        

Public Entity Casualty Nanci Soffer nanci.soffer@chubb.com 215-640-4209 Cities, Counties, Towns, School Districts, Authorities; Municipalities

Blended GL/Pollution Hugo Teles Da Silva hugo.dasilva@chubb.com 470-529-5335 GL/Pollution combined, Auto, Umb; Mfg, Chemical, Allied, Recycling

Builder's Risk Matt Klaw matthew.klaw@chubb.com 678-795-4535 Contractor, developer, owner

Transactional Risk Edward Markovich edward.markovich@chubb.com 212-703-7138 Reps & Warranties, Tax Indemnity, Contingent Liab

Builder's Risk - Homebuilders Debbie Grooms deborah.grooms@chubb.com 678-795-4141 Continuous projects - 25 houses or more annually

Trade Credit Brennan Elio brennan.elio@chubb.com 212-835-3138 Coverage against non-payment of a trade obligation
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Chubb DecisionPoint

Chubb International Advantage

Chubb TankSafe

Chubb Builders Risk Online

Chubb U writer Contractors' 
Equipment

Chubb Small Commercial

Chubb Accident & Health

Chubb Workplace Benefits

Chubb Personal Risk ServicesPersonal Risk Services Jeff Wood jtwood@chubb.com 813-281-7436

Uwriter for Builder's Risk Hallie Freedland

International Advantage Schawn Pritchett schawn.pritchett@chubb.com 813-281-7441

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group Personal Excess

Uwriter for Contractors Equip Hallie Freedland hfreedland@chubb.com 470-415-5387
Quote & bind schedules up to $5M 
(w/single items value limit of $500k and cranes <$250k or 25% of total)

Chubb Personal Risk Services

matthew.anderson@chubb.com 813-404-1473
Accident, Critical Illness, 
Hospital Indemnity, Permanent Life Insurance

Online quote tool for private and NFP cos.: 
Crime, D&O, EPL, Fiduciary, Misc Prof.813-281-7474

Chubb Workplace Benefits Matt Anderson

DecisionPoint 

Chubb Accident and Health

Business and Individual 
Travel Accident,

and AD&D

Rob Molitoris rmolitoris@chubb.com

Ben Mortimer ben.mortimer@chubb.com 678-552-0901

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 (Ind.) 
Participant Accident Programs
Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & Dismemberment

Chubb Small Business

Small Business BOP Rodney Ledford

@chubb Commercial Online Quoting 

hfreedland@chubb.com 470-415-5387

Commercial with contract values of $15 million or less.  Residential with 
contact values less than $1 million.

Quote, bind, issue system for 
commercial underground & aboveground 
storage tanks <30 years old and ASTS <50,000 gallonsTankSafe Carlos Mora carlos.mora@chubb.com 215-640-5212

rodney.ledford@chubb.com 919-433-7582 Automated Commercial BOP, auto umbrella and WC

Quote,bind, issue international 
trip travel package policy
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